INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,
MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI

Constitation of Benches from 08.11.2021 to 11.11.2021

Court Mode
Bench Room Hon’ble President/Vice President/Members
I1&J 12 Physical | S/Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Ravish Sood, JM
F&H 11 Virtual | S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Vikas Awasthy, JM
SMC1 11 Virtual | Shri Shamim Yahya, AM
G 2 Virtual | Shri Saktijit Dey, JM & First Available AM
SMCII 2 Virtual | Shri Saktijit Dey, JM 4
E&K 3 Virtual | Shri C. N Prasad, JM & S. Rifaur Rahman, AM
A&B 5 Physical | S/Shri M. Balaganesh, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
C&D 6 Virtual | S/Shri Rajesh Kumar, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM
e ‘SMC Y Bench will start after the ‘F & H’ Benches during this week.
¢ ‘G’ Bench will start after the ‘SMC II’ Bench during this week.
These seeking adjournments for physical hearings are not required to come in person. All
adjournment requests may be emailed {0 mumbai.bench@itat.nic.in
Constitution of Benches from 15.11.2021 to 18.11.2021
Court Mode : :
Bench Room Hon’ble President/Vice President/Members
C&G 1 Physical | S/Shri G.S Pannu, President & Saktijit Dey, JM
I1&J 12 Physical | S/Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Ravish Sood, JM
SMC1 12 Physical | Shri Pramod Kumar, VP
A 11 Virtual | S/Shri Mahavir Singh, VP & Manoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM
F&H 2 Virtual | S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Vikas Awasthy, JM
SMC1II 2 Virtual | Shri Shamim Yahya, AM
E&K 3 Virtual | Shri C. N Prasad, JM & S. Rifaur Rahman, AM
B 5 Virtual - | S/Shri M. Balaganesh, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
D 6 Virtual | S/Shri Rajesh Kumar, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM
e ‘SMC I Bench will start after the ‘I & J° Benches during this week.
e ‘SMC II’ Bench will start after the ‘F & H’ Benches during this week.
Those seeking adjournments for physical hearings are not required to come in person. All
adjournment requests may be emailed to mumbai.bench@itat.nic.in
Sd/-
(Pramod Kumar)
Date:

03.11.2021 Vice-President




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL

31 & 4" Floor, Prathishtha Bhavan,
101 Maharshi Karve Marg,
Mumbai -400 020.

NOTICE

e “F” &%“H?” Bench will be constituted by S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM
and First Available JM w.e.f. 15.11.21 to 18.11.21.

e “SMCI” & “ SMC II » will be constituted by Shri Shamim Yahya, AM
in physical cum virtual mode w.e.f. 15.11.21 to 18.11.21 in Court
Room No. 2

By order

by
ASSISTANT REGISTR.AR

Mumbai.
Dated: 12.1 1.2021



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM
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Monday : 15/ 11/2021
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24 -26

27
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ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7115/M/18
639/M/21
683/M/21
1541-1547/M/18
6493-6494/M/18
218-219/M/19
6643-6644/M/18
5620/M/20
25/M/20
3539/M/19
3540-3542/M/19
4110/M/20

3167 to 3169/M/19
749/M/21

Tuesday : 16/11/2021
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2-3
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11

13-14

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

916/M/16

4529 & 6353/M/17
6209/M/19
6309/M/19
713/M/20
525/M/21
623/M/21
5074/M/19
7205/M/19
7248/M/ 19
7249/M/19
7362-7363/M/19

15/11/2021 TO 18/11/2021

BEFORE S/SHRI Muhuwr Hrah\vd ¢ W«;Lm
Kemer Pegaral (Hm)

Aneeka Universal P. Ltd. (RM) (u/s 263 )

Anushakti Chemicals & Drugs Ltd. (u/s 263)

Lubaina Liyakatally Colombowala (u /s 263)

Loha Ispat Ltd

Abbott Healthcare P. Ltd.

Abbott Healthcare P. Ltd.

Abbott Healthcare P. Ltd.

Abbott Healthcare P. Ltd.

Abbott Healthcare P. Ltd.

Agio Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Agio Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Agio Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Aspee Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.

Afcons Infrastructure Ltd. (u/s 263)

BEFORE S/SHRI M4 hanv &'m/a% ve) £ Mawj
Asia Investments P. Ltd. Higmor A?f @/ [ﬁm}
Asia Investments P. Ltd.

Asia Investments Pvt. Ltd.

Ashok R Ruia

Anandilal & Ganesh Podar Society

M/s Long Life Realtors Ltd. LLP (u/s 263)

Abhyudaya Co. Op. Bank Ltd. (u/s 263)

M/s Airpay Payment Services P. Ltd.

APCO Yarn (I) P. Ltd.

Actgen Pharma P. Ltd

Actgen Pharma P. Ltd

Mr A.G. Fernandes



Wednesday : 17/11 /2021

1,2 ITA 3451 & 3190/M/13
3 ITA 6908/M/13

4,5 ITA 6878 & 6972/M/12
6,7 ITA 7223 & 2284/M/13
8,9 ITA 2117 & 6589/M/13
10 ITA 2060/M/19

11 ITA 324/M/21

12 ITA 325/M/21

13 ITA 342/M/21

14 ITA 373/M/21

15 ITA 376/M/21

16 ITA 385/M/21

17 ITA 386/M/21
Thursday : 18/11/2021

1 ITA 3920/M/19

2 ITA 3921/M/19

3,4 ITA 3922-3923/M/19
5-7 ITA 3917-3919/M/19
8 ITA 4114/M/19

9,10 ITA 4118-4119/M/19
11  ITA 3924/M/19

12,13 ITA 3925-3926/M/19
14-17 ITA 3927-3930/M/19
18 ITA 4120/M/19

19 ITA 4122/M/19
20,21 ITA 4123-4124/M/19
22 ITA 4125/M/19

23 ITA 891/M/20

24-25 ITA 892-893/M/20
26 ITA 35/M/21

27 ITA 4642/M/17

A - Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI Malwic &‘mlﬁ \12, £ ’Y)a/u

Mﬁn’ A‘?ﬁwa/{ (jb'y)’

Larsen & Toubro Ltd

Larsen & Toubro Ltd

Larsen & Toubro Ltd

Larsen & Toubro Ltd
Larsen & Toubro Ltd
Ashwin K Mehta

A T Trade Overseas Pvt. Ltd.
A T Trade Overseas Pvt. Ltd.
Awas Developers & Construction Pvt. Ltd.
Anik Industries Ltd.

Arcil SBPS 024 I Trust

Arvind Navrang Singh

Arvind Navrang Singh

BEFORE S/SHRI g houir Q,nq% (v2) # Meng
Anjali Malpani Nurmorr ‘677 ama D)
Anjali Malpani

Anjali Malpani

Anjali Malpani

Anjali Malpani

Anjali Malpani

Aniruddha Malpani

Aniruddha Malpani

Aniruddha Malpani

Aniruddha Malpani

Aniruddha Malpani

Aniruddha Malpani

Aniruddha Malpani

M/s Akshar Developers

M/s Akshar Developers

Ajit M Vaze

Flagship Housing Development P. Ltd.

( FOB )

( Formerly known as -- Absolute Building Co. P. Ltd. )

ASSISTANTMTRAR
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INCOME-TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI 'B' BENCH

Monday
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13
14
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17
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1-2
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TA
ITA

ITA
co
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
ITA

15-11-2021

Lowrt Km’m Ly
Cause list for the period from 15-11-2021 to 18-11-2021
BEFORE S/SHRI (overn Rumar
Ciadote 0 Tm,

543/M/21

544/M/21

7108/M/10
5841/M/11
6393/M/11
6459/M/12
2057/M/15

5001-02/M/15

2131/M/18
2047/M/20
299/M/21
341/M/21
344/M/21
347/M/21
345/M/21
346/M/21
95/M/21

16-11-2021

7799-7733/M/12

34/M/14
6401/M/19

6402/M/19

6126/M/19
6127/M/19
6125/M/19
42/M/21
1616/M/20
357/M/21
383/M/21
384/M/21
404/M/21
405/M/21
406/M/21
407/M/21
408/M/21
409/M/21

National Institute of Constn.Mgt.&Research(U/s263

National Institute of Constn.Mgt.&Research(U/ $263

Media Research Users Consel

Media Research Users Consel

Media Research Users Consel

Media Research Users Consel

Media Research Users Consel

Media Research Users Consel

Bharat Agri Feri & Realty Ltd

Bijal Ashok Shah

Madhav Raksha Sankalp

Shaphire Land Development Pvt.Ltd.,

Shaphire Land Development Pvt.ltd.,

Shaphire Land Development Pvt.lLtd.,

Satyam Realtors Pvt Ltd.,

Sunshine Communication Pvt.Itd.,

Nitta V Jaitya

BEFORE S/SHRI (¥) batagangh (Hrm) 4 Ao,
- Rumsr GQadalo [

Noverties India Lid

Noverties India Ltd

Bhawana Computers LLP

(Converted from Bhavna Computers P.Ltd)
Bhawana Computers LLP

(Converted from Bhavna Computers P.Ltd)
Bhawana Computers LLP

Bhawana Computers LLP

Nishrin Trading & Investments P.Ltd
Nishrin Trading & Investments P.Ltd
Balaji Infra & Dev Co L.,

Sulbha K Amre

Suresh Henry Thomas

Suresh Henry Thomas

Someshwar Spun Pvt.ILtd.,

Someshwar Spun Pvt.Ltd.,

Someshwar Spun Pvt.Ltd.,

Someshwar Spun Pvt.Lid.,

Someshwar Spun Pvt.Ltd.,

Someshwar Spun Pvt.Ltd.,
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ITA
IT(SS)
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

17-11-2021

1686/M/20
01/M/13
701/M/19
702/M/19
703/M/19
704/M/19
705/M/19
5029/M/19
1926/M/20
1927/M/20
411/M/21
413/M/21
414/M/21
415/M/21
416/M/21
447/M/21
302/M/21
466/M/21
467/M/21

B Benean

BEFORE S/SHRL ™ Ralagsreily [P0) & (Brvarn
7 Kuror ladlaty 197 )

Bank of Baroda (U/s 263)

Manesh M.Shah

Nayan A Lalan

Nayan A Lalan

Nayan A Lalan

Nayan A Lalan

Nayan A Lalan

ND Callus Infraservices Pvt.Ltd.,

Bhoir Dreading Co. P.Ltd.,

Bhoir Offishore Pvt.Litd.,

Mukesh Mehra

Mukesh Mehra

Mukesh Mehra

Mukesh Mehra

Mukesh Mehra

Mangesh Tukaram Sawant

Mangesh Tukaram Sawant

SD SVP Nagar Redevelopment Pvt.Ltd.,

Shaheen Enterprises
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Thursday 18-11-2021 BEFORE S/SHRI M ‘%Aﬂﬁo’f\u% (F™) 4’ Fafi/df) KUW

1 ITA  5551/M/11 Blue Star Ltd Cioolole | Try)
2 ITA 4792/M/11 Blue Star 1td
3 ITA 4793/M/11 Blue Star Ltd
4 ITA 5550/M/11 Blue Star Ltd
5 ITA 7942/M/19 Blue Star Ltd.
6 ITA 16/M/20 Blue Star Ltd
7 ITA 1237/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
8 ITA 1239/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
9 ITA 1241/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
10 ITA 1265/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
11 ITA 1266/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
12 ITA 1267/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
13 ITA 1268/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha

14-20 iITA 1970t01276/M/20  Manisha Manish Jaitha

21-22 ITA 1235-36/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
23 ITA 1238/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
24, ITA 1269/M/20 Manisha Manish Jaitha
25 ITA 890/M/20 Bachubhai D Arethiya
26 ITA 1210/M/20 Mack Performance Materials Pvt Ltd.,
27 ITA 1982/M/20 Mahendra Brothers Exports Pvt. Ltd.,
28 ITA 1828/M/20 Bhoomi Constn.Projects
29 ITA 1829/M/20 Bhoomi Constn.Projects

30-33 ITA 127t0130/M/21 Mahendra Brothers Exports Pvt. Lid.,

ASSISTANT ISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'C' BENCH

(%\Zinw gy

WRUMO

CAUSELIST FOR THE PERIOD 15.11.2021 TO 18.11.2021

Monday 15.11.2021

1 ITA
2

3"

4

5 ITA
6  ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 ITA
20 ITA
21 ITA
22 ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA
25 ITA
26 ITA
27 ITA
28 ITA
29 ITA

829/M/21

ITA 906/M/2021

ITA 5985/M/16
ITA 512/M/17

3983/M/15
4295/M/15
6365/M/ 16
2678/M/16
5544/M/18
5545/M/18
3602/M/18
785/M/19

1102/M/19
1651/M/19

3797-98/M/19
3797-98/M/19

4572/M/19
4596/M/19
4498/M/19
4289/M/19
5928/M/19
6022/M/ 19
28/M/20
29/M/20
259/M/20
265/M/20
317/M/20
667 /M/20
668/M/20

Before S/Shri. C{‘f'paf)nq (Premdemt) 4‘ QQKD‘J\;FQQ'/{%

C G Power & Industrial Solutions Ltd. (U/s. 263)
Chalk Farm Ventures Pvt. Ltd. (U/s. 263)

Parine Gems (R.M.)

Parine Gems  (R.M.)

Tatva Global Entertainment
S.J.Studious & entertainment
Charak Phrama P.Ltd.

Charak Phrama P.Ltd.

Charak Phrama P.Ltd.

Charak Phrama P.Ltd.

Charak Phrama P.Ltd.

Privilage Power & Infra P.Ltd.

Pratap Ved

Creative World Telefilms Ltd.

Pratap Joisher

Pratap Joisher

IDBI Bank

IDBI Bank

Islamic Research foundation
Champalal & Bros.Pvt.Ltd.
International Light & Craft

Credence Properties Developers P.Ltd.
Omni Active Health Technologies Ltd.
Omni Active Health Technologies Ltd.
Idmission Solution P.Ltd.

Pria CEPT (I) Ltd.

PNP Maritime Services P.Ltd.

PNP Maritime Services P.Ltd.

PNP Maritime Services P.Ltd.



Tuesday 16.11.2021
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ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

950/M/2021
2545/M/11
2732/M/14
656/M/13
2528/M/13
4787/M/14
6154/M/14
5709/M/15
570/M/16
7120/M/17
6126/M/17
2029/M/18
2163/M/18
2361/M/18
3587/M/18
4016/M/18
5968/M/18
7447/M/18
513/M/18
696/M/19
1438/M/19
2032/M/19
2933/M/19
3594/M/19
7401/M/19
42/M/21
43/M/21
44/M/21

'C' Bench

Before s/shri. (1 ¢ Connu C()m‘mﬁ ¢ QM

NAa

hte

The Indian Hotels Co. Ltd. (U/s. 263)

City corp International Finance Corpn.

City corp International Finance Corpn.
Shree Bal Construction P.Ltd.

Shree Bal Construction P.Ltd.

Shree Bal Construction P.Ltd.

Shree Bal Construction P.Ltd.

Arnav Gruh Ltd.

Infra. Alliance Traders

Shri. Prakashan Ayapan Cheravat

Crest Paper Mills Ltd.

I.B. Commercial P. Ltd.

I.B. Commercial P. Ltd.

I.B. Commercial P. Ltd.

PFL Ventures Ltd.

M/s. IMS

Pradeep Kriplani

The Indian Institute Of Banking Finance

0il Tools International Services

Ornate Multi Model Carriers P.Ltd.

Pranjee Properties P. Ltd.

Patel Engg.Ltd.

Patel Engg.Ltd.

Chanvim Engg.(l) P.Ltd.

Centaur Pharma P.Ltd.

idea Cellular Ltd. (Now known as Vodafone India Ltd.)
Idea Cellular Ltd. (Now known as Vodafone India Ltd.)
Idea Cellular Ltd. (Now known as Vodafone India Ltd.)

Dey o



Wednesday 17.11.2021
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12

13
14
15.2
17.18.
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CO
ITA

CO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1358/M/13
1325/M/13
1431/M/16
5949/M/13
5903/M/13
1046/M/16
1199/M/16
1200/M/16
1201/M/16
37/M/16

6473/M/18

227/M/19

1318/M/19
3133/M/19

6579-80/M/ 19
6590-91/M/19

6605/M/19
7432/M/19
1607 /M/20
1610/M/20

1777/M/20
1620/M/20
1631/M/20
1637/M/20
1638/M/20
1639/M/20
1695/M/20
1696/M/20
1697 /M/20

'C' Bench

Before S/Shri. C~S‘&W | Pred) dont 4 S“’LKﬁ)ﬂl‘P%@m

ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd. (Physical Hearing)
ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd. (Physical Hearing)
ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd. (Physical Hearing)
ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd. (Physical Hearing)
ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd. (Physical Hearing)
Bates (India) P. Ltd.
Bates (India) P. Ltd.
Bates (India) P. Ltd.
Bates (India) P. Ltd.

Bates (India) P. Ltd.

Teleperformance Global Services P. Ltd. (Earlier known as
Investment Global Services
Teleperformance Global Services P. Ltd. (Earlier known as
Investment Global Services

Paramjeet Singh Seehra
Chandra Sekhar R. Singh
Perfect Garment Processors
Perfect Garment Processors
Chandrasekhar M.Trivedi

Chandrasekhar M.Trivedi
Late Smt. Indira J. Vikamgey

Insurance Institute of India
M/s.Pfizer Ltd.

Pfizer Ltd.

Panchganga Ispat P. Ltd.
Procter & Gamble Health Ltd.
Procter & Gamble Health Ltd.
Procter & Gamble Health Ltd.
Pine Tree Consuiltors P. Ltd.
Pine Tree Consuiltors P. Ltd.
Pine Tree Consuiltors P. Ltd.



Thursday 18.11.2021
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11.12.
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6976/M/17
2639/M/18
2732/M/18
1278/M/ 18
1289/M/18
7260/M/18
664/M/19

6225/M/19
3975/M/19
350/M/20

1715-16/M/20

134/M/21

1717 /M/20
134/M/21

1546/M/20
1719/M/20
1770/M/20
1787 /M/20

'C' Bench

Before S/Shri. C{‘f‘ pan’)f)u (pY(’Jl‘dCV)fj 4 9‘”"73!\*“ &7[\]’"’/

Poddar Mills Ltd.

Cipla Ltd.

Cipla Ltd.

Camron Finance Investment
Camron Finance Investment

Patel Engineering

Progibility Technology P. Ltd.
Internet Data Services (I) P. Ltd.
Prisha Nova Realty P. Ltd.

3 I Internet Consultancy P. Ltd.

Pan India Newworks Internet P. Ltd.
Pan India Newworks Internet P. Ltd.
Pan India Newworks Internet P. Ltd.
Pan India Newworks Internet P. Ltd.
Chandrakant NarayanPatkar Chartitable Trust
Print Plus P. Ltd.

Printrade Issues India P. Ltd.
Proma Ind. Ltd.

ASSISTANT

ISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI "D" BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021 TO 18/11/2021

Monday : 15/11/2021

21-22

SA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

151/M/21
1769/M/19
1708/M/19
1817/M/19
4559/M/16
4144/M/13
4303/M/13
4143/M/13
4304/M/13
7342/M/ 19
5616/M/19

3742T044/M/19

486/M/20
487/M/20
489/M/20
1775/M/19
567/M/19
4665/M/19

814-815/M/21

Tuesday : 16/11/2021

b wN =

6-9

11
12
13
14
15
16

17-21
22

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7118/M/19
6646/M/19
6834/M/19
4788/M/17
4378/M/17

6566t06569/M/18

343/M/19

4331/M/19
7756/M/ 19
7874/M/19
3702/M/19
2302/M/18
2124/M/18

6505t06509/M/ 19

4325/M/19

BEFORE S/SHRI @uuh Vo sz ) & Gk

Dinesh S Gode

Dinesh S Gode

Subhas Gode

Mita Holding P. Ltd. (SREH)

Reid & Taylor (I) Ltd.

Reid & Taylor (I) Ltd.

Reid & Taylor (I) Ltd.

S.Kumar Nation Wide Ltd.
S.Kumar Nation Wide Ltd.

Dilip Chhabria Design Pvt. Ltd.
Smt. Renu Devi Modi

Royal Western India Turf Club Ltd.
Quality Apparel Exporters P. Ltd.
Quality Apparel Exporters P. Ltd.
Delta Iron & Steel Co. Pvt. Ltd.
Rakesh S Shah

Dhimant A. Sanghavi

Mape advisory group P. Ltd.
Reliance Home Finance (u/s. 263) (fo )

BEFORE S/SHRI &Qh Kumos (Om) 4 W
g”\j}\ @"h))

Reehal Roadlines

Rajeev Y. Patil

Rajeev Y.Patil

Dosu A. Bhiwandiwala

Qmax Synthetics P. Ltd.

Ria CETP Co-op. Soc. Ltd.
Roshan Sequeira

Manohar Packeging P. Ltd.
M/S. Quant Securities P, 1td.
Rupinder Tandan

Dish Hospitality P. Ltd. ( U/S. 263)
Monsanto India Ltd.
Monsanto India P. Ltd,

M/S. Rukhana Enterprises
Monarch Realty & Dev. P.Ltd.
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BEFORE S/SHRI @quﬁ Kuwrprs () 4 Armanpt-

Wednesday : 17/11/2021

1 ITA 1320/M/20
2 ITA 5597/M/17
3 ITA 5719/M/16
4 ITA 6224/M/18
5 ITA 6225/M/18
6 ITA 5535/M/19
7 ITA 985/M/19
8 ITA 1593/M/20
9 ITA 1594/M/20
10 ITA 1629/M/20
11 ITA 4125/M/18
12 ITA 4126/M/18
13-14 CO 101-102/M/21
15 ITA 446/M/21
16 ITA 477/M/21
17 ITA 920/M/21
18 ITA 1010/M/21
19 ITA 299/M/20
20 ITA 314/M/20
Thursday : 18/11/2021
1 ITA 1557/M/20
2 ITA 260/M/20
3 ITA 3878/M/19
4 ITA 3916/M/19
5 ITA 6978/M/17
6 ITA 1652/M/20
7 ITA 1653/M/20
8 ITA 1654/M/20
9 ITA 1655/M/20
10-13 CO 123tol26/M/21
14 ITA 1711/M/20
15 ITA 5831/M/17
16 ITA 5833/M/17
17 ITA 6034/M/17
18-19 ITA 6036-37/M/17
20 ITA 104/M/21
21 ITA 110/M/21
22 ITA 131/M/21
23 ITA 140/M/21
24 ITA 409/M/20

Croghy (gm)

Deluxe Shipping Agency P. Ltd.
Maharashra Hsg. & Area Dev. Authority
Rikosh Fashions P.Ltd

D. B. M. Geotechnics & Constn.P Ltd.
D. B. M. Geotechnics & Constn.P Ltd.
Devsharan S. Sharma

Raj International Ltd.

Radha Madhav Investment P. Ltd.
Radha Madhav Investment P. Ltd.
Renaissance Services BV —7 Tvongor—s P T Boncn
Mohd. Nisar Yunus Shekh (RM)

Mohd. Nisar Yunus Shekh (RM)

Mohd. Nisar Yunus Shekh (RM)

Dharam H. Jagda

Dimple Enterprises

Rediffusion Brand Solutions P. Ltd. (u/s.263)

Reliance Payment Solutions Ltd. (EH)

Rubberwala Hospitality Pvt. Ltd.

Rubberwala Hospitality Pvt. Ltd.

BEFORE S/SHRI (o uh Kuwor [pon) & Arugir
) % $ 7)\ §20)

M/S. Reji Easow (FOB)

M/S. Raptakos Brett & Co. Ltd.
Maharashtra State Co-op Bank Ltd.
Maharashtra State Co-op Bank Ltd.
Raparport India P. Ltd.

M/S. Decent Diamonds

M/S. Decent Diamonds

M/S. Decent Diamonds

M/S. Decent Diamonds

M/S. Decent Diamonds

M/S. Doshion Water Solution P. Ltd.
Red Hat India Pvt. Ltd.

Red Hat India Pvt. Ltd.

Red Hat India Pvt. Ltd.

Red Hat India Pvt. Ltd.
Raymond Ltd

Ratan Singh Motisingh Rathore
Sidhesh Films P. Ltd.

Rajmal hemraj Vanigota
Ramjilal G. Joher

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
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_ INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, "E" BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021 TO 18/11/ 2021

MONDAY 15/11/2021

c

7,0 00~

11,12

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3213/M/19
6573/M/19
5986-5987 /M /06
2439/M/11
5115/M/19
1659/M/20

1667 /M/20
1681/M/20
1998/M/20
206-297 /M /21

TUESDAY 16/1 1/2021

1
2,3
4109
101013
14,19
16to19
20
21to24
25
20to32
33

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3202/M/18 -
1017,1552/M/18
1018-1023/m/18
1548-1551/M/18
1553-1554/M/18
7791-7794/M/ 19
554/M/20
652-655/M /20
1816/M/20
1862-1868/M/20
1897 /M/20

'BEFORE 8/SHRI_('1v [smiadl (7)) 2 C Ritaur
ﬁahrnemo (Hm)

Tech mahindra Ltd (U/s 263)

‘Tech mahindra Ltd

Star Chemicals (Bombay) P.Ltd

Tata Chemicals Ltd(RM)

Smita Conductor

SDN & Co

Sterling Investments Corporations P.Ltd
Smt Sushila Sureshbabu Malge

SLUM Rehabilatation Authority

Essel Mining & Inds Ltd

'BEFORE S/SHRL (1 Basad (pm) 4~ S Kifaw

Rehmam (B
Essel Mining Ind. Ltd (U/s263)

Essel Mining & Ind. Ltd

Essel Minirig & Ind. Ltd

Essel Mining & Ind. Ltd

Essel Mining & Ind. Ltd

Everest Inds. Ltd

Everest Iﬁds. Ltd

Everest Inds. Ltd

Stock Traders Ltd

Sterling Biotech Ltd

Sambhavnath Infrabuild & Forms P.Ltd.



WEDNESDAY 17/11/2021

1418-1424/M/20

~7  ITA
3 ITA 1429/M/20
Sto 14 ITA 715-720/M/20
15 ITA 1433/M/20
16 ITA 23/M/21
17 ITA 34/M/21
18 ITA  54/M/21
19 ITA 65/M/21
20 ITA 111/M/21
21 ITA 115/M/21
{£iURSDAY18/11/2021
1 ITA 7789/M/19 °
2 CO 60/m/21
3,4 ITA 217,421/M/20
5 ITA 143/M/21
6 ITA 169/M/21
7 ITA 172/M/21
8 ITA 186/M/21
9 ITA 234/M/21
10 ITA 286/M/21
11 ITA 287/M/21
12 ITA 290/M/21

E' Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI CNPraAQd (v0) & S Kl

tahoan (P Y,
Everest Inds Ltd
Everest Inds Ltd
Everest Inds Ltd
M/s Eurobond Inds P.Ltd.
Sterling Exports IN
Siemens Ltd
Sahyadri Constructions
Seth Damji Laxmichand Jain Dharma Stanak
Sunitaben Shantilal Patel
Sumit Mohansingh Gandhi

'BEFORE S/SHRI (1 [rqpagl [Tm) & § Ritour

pahma/y, Chm y
Samriddhi Finvest Advisory Ser.

Samriddhi Finvest Advisory Ser.

Tata Ind Ltd

Shanti Gold International Ltd

The Shipping Corpn of India Ld
Shibshankar Ghosh

Sujan Azad Parikh

Sigrun Holdings Ltd

Siemens Technology & services P.Ltd
Siemens Technology & services P.Ltd
Sahilesh dattatray Thakare

ASSISTAN’Q%M’_‘E AR
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. INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES 'F' BENCH
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021 TO 18/11/2021

Monday 15/11/2021

1

2-6
7-9
10

11

12
13-15
16

17
18-20
21

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

5242/M/19
6242-46/M/19
4293-95/M/19
6369/M/19
6801/M/19
6802/M/19
6840-42/M/19
300/M/21
301/M/21
452-54/M/21
1581/M/20

Tuesday 16/11/2021

W N =

O 0~ U

10
11
12
13
14

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6616/M/19
087/M/12

3449,3806/M/13

3805/m/13
5933/M/17
3802/M/13
5932/M/17
1690/M/20
1790/M/20
1846/M/20
387/M/21

470/M/21

481/M/21

Wednesday 17/11/2021

1
2
3
4-5
6
7
8
9
1
1

0
1-15

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3152/M/11
2056/M/11
2595/Ahd/ 14
504-05/Ahd/14
998 /M/20
640/M/20
2046/M/20
349/M/21
7676/M/19
247-51/M/21

BEFORE S/SHRL Shumim Mahya [Am)% Pror
First Overseas Cpital 1td

M/s Vodafone Idea Ltd ‘
M/s Vodafone Idea Ltd

M/s Vodafone Idea Ltd

Vediocon Oil Ventures Ltd

Jumbo Sahakari Bank Ltd

Jankalyan Sahakari Bank 1td

Uttamchand S Jain

Uttamchand S Jain

Union Bank Of India

Union Bank Of India -

BEFORE S/SHRI Q’\a/m:m \{Q’VLM (pm) 4 Ak
Prvailaple I

Firmenich Aromatics Production pvt Ltd
Kasturben Faria

Mahesh Faria

Mayur Faria

Vinod Faria

Vinod Faria

Mayur V Faria

UTI Assets Mgt Co Ltd

Jayprakash N Lakhani

Vinod S Aptel

Jenam Enterprises Pvt Ltd
Vinodkumar S Deora

Johnson & Johnson Ltd Gratuity Fund

BEFORE S/SHRI Jumim ah 2 [Bm) ¥ [AVES
Avaslavle T

Jagdish Mokhey

Jagdish Mokhey

Unifax Infra Ltd

Unifax Infra Ltd

M/s Varad Vinayak Textiles
Vangvalley Cop Credit S Soc Ltd
Franklin Templetion Mgt (I) P Ltd
Jabil Circuit India pvt 1td

Vinay G Bajpai

Ultrarech Cement



Thursday 18/11/202 1

1-2

3

4

5-6
7-9
10
11-13
14

15

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7472-73/M/18
761/M/20
801/M/20
5640-41/M/15
353-55/M/12
1847 /M/17
7752-54/M/19
1209/M/19
7252/M/ 19

F BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI S homi o flya (fim) € frush
Fvailobte T «

Frontline Reality Pvt 1td

Jaybharat Textile Estate

V Hotels Itd ‘

Dilip Patel

Dilip Patel

Dilip Patel

Vishal Junar Sahakar Patpedi Maryadit
Fact Enterprises

Vikas Sharma

ASSISTAN TQEQSTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021 to 18/11/2021

Monday: 15/11/2021

O 00 N O U b W=

.
o

11,-15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ITA
ITA
ITA
iITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

C.0.

ITA
| ITA
ITA
ITA

2663/M/19
1971/M/20
811/M/21

180gM/ 15

2240/M/16
2436/M/ 16y
5086/M/17
1077/M/18
2075/M/18
700/M/19

4035-39/M/16

4065/M/ 16
4468/M/ 16
6392/M/16
1530/M/ 17
4135/M/18
811/M/19
1009/M/ 19
6278/M/19
119/M/21
6358/M/19

6372/M/19
7761/M/19
7762/M/19

Before S/Shri O‘f‘()amnu (Presiclent] & S\QKﬁjiF%(mj

Giraffe Developers P. Ltd (u/s.263)
Surplus Finvest Pvt. Ltd. (u/s. 263)
Saifee Stone Co. (u/s.263)

Slum Rehabilitation Authority
Slum Rehabilitation Authority
Slum Rehabilitation Authority
Slum Rehabilitation Authority
Slum Rehabilitation Authority
Sium Rehabilitation Authority
Slum Rehabilitation Authority
Ms.Geeta Mehra

M .Geeta Mehra

Salam Ahmed Javed Ahmed Shaikh
Satish Mindawara

Shreeji Multitrade P Ltd

Sujata S Khandekar

Gharpure Engg & Corp Ltd
Gharpure Engg & Corp Ltd

M/S Zee Entertainment Ent 1td
M/S Zee Entertainment Ent ltd
Gajendra Mehta

IM/S Global National Resources Itd
Gopal N Pariani

Gopal N Pariani



Tuesday:16/11/202 1

~ B0 0No bk W

NN N NN = == e = e
-b(»)l\)r—lO@(D\]O\UI-PODl\)

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

C.0.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

900/M/21
986/M/21
4362/M/13
4499/M/13
982/M/16
4605/M/ 17
4606/M/ 17
3986/M/18
5251/M/17
2784/M/18
2785/M/18
2786/M/18
3176/M/18
2903/M/18
269/M/19
1062/M/19
6636/M/18
1918/M/19
1067 /M/20
66,/M/20
1611/M/20
63/M/21
244/M/21
305/M/21

G---BENCH

Before S/Shri O‘S‘ (m—f [Pmn'alewfj ‘.L S‘@Kﬁ)\\’r

Sunayana Commercial Pvt. Ltd. (u/s.263)

Sheila Gopal Foundation
G.S.Entertainments
G.S.Entertainments
Mr.Sanjay Badani

Social Education & Wellfare
Social Education & Wellfare
Social Education & Wellfare
Shah Granite P 1td
Welspun Ent Ltd

Welspun Energy P 1td
Welspun Steel 1td

W-alspun Ent 1td

MJAN Agro Properties P Itd
MGN Agro Properties P 1td
Wellspin Mercantile 1td
Satisfaction Properties P. Ltd.
GRD Steel India P 1td
Westex Infotech P. Ltd.
Westex Infotech P. Ltd.

SH Kellar Co.Ltd

Yogesh J Mehta

Gauri A Bhosale

West Coast Paper Mills Itd

(u/s.263)

!

)



Wednesday:17/11/ 2021

250 ® N0 g R RN

O I T e S O R e T e el
S © 00 N U W

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3793/M/19
589/M/2021
590/M/2021
952/M/2021
996/M/2021
4897/M/15
4898/M/15
4899/M/15
4900/M/ 15
4901/M/15
4048/M/18
4049/M/18
1243/M/19
3243/M/19
5243/M/19
7332/M/19
1087/M/20
1158/M/20
1334/M/20
1365/M/20

G---BENCH

Bz:fore S/Shri eus &mw (wﬂﬂk) 4' QaHh)(l};i("f
)

Sterling Holidays Resorts Ltd.(u/s.263)
Saifee Burbani Upliment Trust (u/s.263)
Saifee Burbani Upliment Trust (u/s.263)
S. Zaveri Pharmakem Pvt. Ltd. (u/s.263)
Goldman Sachs (Singapur) PTE (u/s.263)
Late Devendra Chetandas Ahuja

Late Devendra Chetandas Ahuja

Late Devendra Chetandas Ahuja

Late Devendra Chetandas Ahuja

Late Devendra Chetandas Ahuja

Sudar Inds. Ltd

Sudar Inds. Ltd

Zubin Zairuddin

Shehroz Zahir Hussain Mahadik
Gannon Dunkerly & Co. Ltd.

G:'nnon Dunkerly & Co. Ltd.

M/s. Global Softech bv

M/s. Geetamrut Agro Estates Pvt. Ltd.
Glowshine Builders & Developers P. Ltd.
Zonul A. Vahora



Thursday:18/11/2021

O 0 N O U b W=

OJC»OJMMMMMDMMMMHHHHHHHH»—-»—A
[\DHO@OO\]O\O'I-D-O)MHOOCD\IO\UIA(»MHO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

301/M/14

3653/Del/15
3895/Del/ 15

4911/M/16
2651/M/17
2670/M/ 17
3797/M/ 17
5323/M/17
7373/M/17
1798/M/19
2929/M/18
4015/M/18
4250/M/18
7127/M/18
7128/M/18
7221/M /18
707/M/19

792/M/19

793/M/19

794/M/19

3583/M/19
3584/M/19
4037/M/19
4140/M/19
7639/M/ 19
7640/M/ 19
7641/M/19
7642/M/19
7609/M/ 19
7643/M/19
181/M/20

182/M/20

G---BENCH

Before S/Shri Cr° 8 Pannu [ Proardont) &

Ganeshram U Nayak
Golden Falcon Pacific Ltd.
Golden Falcon Pacific Ltd.
Pradnya Munde

SNB Infra ( P) Ltd
Syncome Health Care Ltd
S1 antivijay Jewels Ltd
Shantivijay Jewels Ltd

Shree Krishna Woolen Mills P.

Samir S Somaiya

Shalini Experts P Ltd
Sushiladevi Jain

Shivan Giri Steel Ltd.
Giriganga Investment P Ltd
Giriganga Investment P Ltd
Standard Chartered Inv
Ganpat Sanghvi (RM)
Santhnagar Ent. Ltd.
Santhnagar Ent. Ltd.
Santhnagar Ent. Ltd.
Yogesh J mehra

Yogesh J mehra

Siemens Ltd

Si=mens Ltd

Grasim Inds Ltd

Grasim Inds Ltd

Grasim Inds Ltd

Grasim Inds Ltd

M/s. Aditya Birla Nuva Ltd.
M/s. Aditya Birla Nuva Ltd.
Goverdhan Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
Goverdhan Ventures Pvt. Ltd.

Ltd.

ASSISTAN

\ ISTRAR

Cakh)i H)u/

(m)



Wipway o=y

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI éOa/l'f pv,,,.)

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021 TO 18/11/2021

2

MONDAY : 15/11/2021

VO~ UTs WN -

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
C.0.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2543/M/18
3456/M/10
3508/M/10
1153/M/02
1154 /M/02
2349/M/05
3313/M/05
2912/M/05
2417/M/05
1163/M/06
855/M/06
230/M/06
5353/M/13
4259/M/18
7139 to 7141/M/18
2171/M/19
5037/M/19
7502/M/19
292/M/20

TUESDAY :16/11/2021

bW

6-12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

C.0.

303/M,2021
4583/M/13
5692/M/15
5765/M/15
6334/M/17

4381 to 4387/M/18
4336/M/19
6033/M/19
6191/M/19
6192/M/19
6193/M/19
6194/M/19
6204/M/19
1554 /M/20
1574/M/20
1633/M/20
1668/M/20 ,
807/M/20

99/M/21

BEFORE S/SHRL Gramim ~a hy Chm) £, ’F)\ffj);g“fm\lftblc

KBA Infrstructure P. Ltd. (U/s. 263)

Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle 1td)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle ltd)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle 1td)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle 1td)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle ltd)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle 1td)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle 1td)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle 1td)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle ltd)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle ltd)
Wyeth Ltd. (Formerly known as Wyeth lederle ltd)
Oryx Finance & Investment P.Ltd.

khalid Mustafa Vasaiwala

Kuldeep Glass & Alluminium (RM)

Kuldeep Glass & Alluminium (RM)

Keshav Gore Smarak Trust

Hinduja Foundation

M/s. Kohinoor Planet Construction Pvt.Ltd.

BEFORE S/SHRI. Cham'n e "\4{14 ChHm, 4 ﬁ%k%ﬁl@(oﬁ

Kamal Vyas (U/s. 263)

TCS e-Serve Ltd.

Krishna Sagar Builders Ltd.

Krishna Sagar Builders Ltd.

Late Haresh A. Dhakan (RM)

(L/H Kunal H. Dhakan)

Kannan kashi Vishwanathan

KTG Developers Pvt. Ltd.

S.D. Corpopration Pvt. Ltd.

S.D. Corpopration Pvt. Ltd.

S.D. Corpopration Pvt. Ltd.

S.D. Corpopration Pvt. Ltd.

S.D. Corpopration Pvt. Ltd.

S.D. Corpopration Pvt. Ltd.

Kishore N. Chabria

M/s. Simtools Pvt. Ltd.

karsam Tele Trading Pvt. Ltd.

Keshav N. Tayal

HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.
(Now Known as HDFC Life Insurance Co. Ltd.)
HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.
(Now Known as HDFC Life Insurance Co. Ltd.)



WEDNESDAY : 17/11/2021

PAGE : 2

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
11-12 ITA
13-17 ITA

18 ITA

8@00\10\01#(»[0»—!

THURSDAY : 18/11/2021

C.0.

3638/M/12
1916/M/14

3538/M/12

3635/M/12
1915/M/ 14
7871/M/19
113/M/21

7115/M/19
7116/M/19
1146/M/20

2837 8& 2954 /M/19
7634-7638/M/19

1236/M/19

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
C.0.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

- -
SE30oNouhwh -

4684 /M/13
2000/M/18
1999/M/18
7106/M/19
6504/M/19
14/M/20
75/M/21
500/M/21
546/M/21
645/M/21
616/M/21
627 /M, 21

H' BENCH

BEFORE slsnm.cham.‘no "(Mufq Crmy £ ery Fraslable
-

Dandwati Invst. P. Ltd.

Dandwati Invst. P. Ltd.

M/s. Firestrom Electronic Corpn. Ltd.
M/s. Firestrom Electronic Corpn. Ltd.
M/s. Firestrom Electronic Corpn. Ltd.
M/s. Kleem Consultancy P. Ltd.

M/s. Kleem Consultancy P. Ltd.

M/s. Harmony Media P. Ltd.

M/s. Harmony Media P. Ltd.

M/s. Khandwala Securities Ltd.
Hindalco Inds. Ltd.

Hajaram P. Purohit

Kashyap K. Mehta

Refore A3 Shamim Vaqu (v 4 -E\«t} aleble T

M/s. Success Developers

M/s. Lotus Enterprises

Krish Developers

Hathway Investment P. Ltd.

Kirit J. Kotecha

M/s. HDFC Ergo General Insurance Co. Ltd.
M/s. HDFC Ergo General Insurance Co. Ltd.
Hasmukh P. Gandhi

Hind Geo Pvt. Ltd.

Komal Agarwal

Hitendra C. Ghadia

Hitendra C. Ghadia

i
ASSISTANT R@RAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1

( INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH)

MONDAY 15/11/2021

= 00~ U A WN-

[E
- O

12-13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

ITA
ITA
CcO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1533/M/19
3600/M/18
13/M/21
7322/M/18
1191/M/16
1348/M/ 16
1822/M/15
2033/M/17
940/M/15
790/M/ 16
776/M/19

7668-7669/M/ 19

6529/M/18
5159/M/18
2354/M/19
2355/M/19
2356/M/19
4288/M/19
6289/M/19

P

h}g‘mt Piean

COW‘G' RﬂomlL

MUMBAI "I' BENCH MUMBAI
5/11/2021 TO 18/11/2021

BEFORE S/SHRI _[yQrapol Kurax yo ¢ Barich So0d

Play Game 24x7 P. Ltd. (S.G.)

Play Games 24x7 Pvt. Ltd.

Play Games 24x7 Pvt. Ltd.

Siemens Aktienrgesellschaft.

Swiber Offshore Construction P. Ltd.
Swiber Offshore Construction P. Ltd.
Swiber Offshore Constr. P.Ltd.
Swiber Offshore Constr. P.Ltd.

ABB Switzerland Ltd.

ABB Switzerland Ltd.

ABB Switzerland Ltd.

ABB Switzerland Ltd.

Owens Corning (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Dinshaw Trapinex Builders P. Ltd.
Foseco International Ltd.

Foseco International Ltd.

Foseco International Ltd.

Karvat cover More Assits Pvt. Ltd.
Pravin A. Dahi

C/F

)



TUESDAY 16/11/2021

I - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI Q‘r‘c’mpg( Ko \V())(f @mn Cvod [5m)

Multiscreen Media P. Ltd.

1 ITA 1256/M/15

0-3 ITA 6810-1362/M/12

4  ITA 5092/M/04

5  ITA 5228/M/04

6 ITA 8348/M/04

7  ITA 8463/M/04

8 ITA 3366/M/06

9 ITA 3422/M/06

10 ITA 4997/M/04

11  ITA 5025/M/04

12 ITA 4996/M/04

13 ITA 5024/M/04

14 ITA 8221/M/10

15 ITA 7766/M/12
16-18 ITA 380 to 381/M/21
19-20 ITA 4898-4899/M/17
91-22 ITA 4980-4981/M/17
23 ITA 3065/M/18

24 ITA 820/M/19

25 ITA 6818/M/06

26 ITA 651/M/07
27-28 ITA 3530-3679/M/09
29 ITA 5740/M./11

30 ITA 8841/M/10
31-32 ITA 4036-3989/M/12
33-34 ITA 3862-3828/M/13
35 [TA 7416/M/17

36 ITA 4944/M/18
37.38 ITA 8354-8033/M/11
39 CO 227/M/12

40 ITA 2093/M/12

41 ITA 2296/M/12
42-43 ITA 4048-3873/M/12
44 ITA 7611/M/12

45 ITA 2166/M/14

46 ITA 981/M/15

47 ITA 6600/M/16

48 ITA 984/M/16

49 ITA 6875/M/17

50 ITA 401/M/18

51 ITA 7490/M/18

52 ITA 6005/M/19

S.G.
Sony Picture Network (I) P. Ltd.
Reuters Ltd FOB C/F

Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd
Reuters Ltd

MSM Satellite (Sigapore) P. Ltd.

The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nove Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nove Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia

International Air Transport Association
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.
Deutsche Equities India Pvt.

Goldman Sachs & Co.

Goldman Sachs & Co.
Goldman Sachs & Co.

Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.

C/F

..3..
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

3458/M/09
3810/M/09
3364/M/06
3377/M/06
884/M/03
161/M/09
4934/M/17
4867/M/17
2711/M/17
2712/M/17
2785/M/17
2786/M/17
5667 /M/04
3508/M/04
3487/M/04
9414/M/04
1926/M/15
508/M/16
7247 /M /17
7248/M/ 17
5193/M/18
5717/M/16
6129/M/16
1769/M/18
2431/M/18
797 /M/18
1887/M/11
1629/M/20
25/M/21

26/M/21

1 - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI Grameo ol Yo Wwo 4 Lanirh, Sood

M/s Standard Chartered Bank FOB C/F
M/s Standard Chartered Bank

M/s Standard Chartered Bank

M/s Standard Chartered Bank

M/s Standard Chartered Bank

M/s Standard Chartered Bank

M/s Standard Chartered Bank

M/s Standard Chartered Bank

Mizuho Bank Ltd. C/F
Mizuho Bank Ltd.

Mizuho Bank Ltd.

Mizuho Bank Ltd.

M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.

M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.

M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.

M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.
Speak Asia Online Pte. Ltd.

Edenred SA

Edenred SA

Edenred SA

Ederned SA

Total Sports & Entertainment India Ltd.
Total Sports & Entertainment India Ltd.
Tata Consultancy (S) Ltd.

Tata Consultancy (S) Ltd.

Tata Consultancy (S) Ltd.

Tata Consultancy (S) Ltd.

Renaissance Services B.V.

Mustang Acquisition Holdings Inc,
(Formely known as MWH Global Inc,)
Mustang Acquisition Holdings Inc,
(Formely known as MWH Global Inc,)

[ I9)



THURSDAY 18/11/2021

2-11
12-21
22-30
31-34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

- ITA

CcO
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7123/M/17

201 To 210/M/21
211 To 220/M/21
221 To 229/M/21
230 To 233/M/21
7309/M/11
243/M/11
2365/M/17
7447 M/ 17
14/M/19
272/M/19
7262/M/19
3776/M/19
3777/M/19
3778/M/19
3779/M/19
3780/M/19
3781/M/19
3782/M/19
3783/M/19

I - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI Pb’a/mod Kuymowr (j/f) {/ @Wﬂ) (ood
|5

Faber Castell Aktieng Sallachaft C/F
Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP C/F
Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP

Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP

Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP

Arunkumar P. Mehta

Arunkumar P. Mehta

Marriott International Inc.

Demco International BV

Credit Swiss AG

Credit Swiss AG

Credit Swisse (Singapore) Ltd.

Shri Sham Gulabrai Tulsiani

Shri Sham Gulabrai Tulsiani

Shri Partab Gulabrai Tulsiani

Shri Partab Gulabrai Tulsiani

Shri Jawaharlal Gulabrai Tulsiani

Shri Jawaharlal Gulabrai Tulsiani

Shri Naraindas Gulabrai Tulsiani

Shri Naraindas Gulabrai Tulsiani

ASSISTANQ'RGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES 'J' BENCH
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD 15/11/2021 TO 18/11/2021

BEFORE S/SHRI frampo( Kum{i\\/f) £ @m‘ﬂ, Cood (7m)

MONDAY 15/11/2021

1 ITA 1379/M/21 Red Hat India (SG)

2 ITA 7509/M/18 Volkswagon Group Sales (1) Pvt. Ltd.
3 ITA 5880/M/18 Videocon Oil Ventures Ltd.

4 ITA 2767/M/19 Noveter Electricsl & Digit

5 ITA 691/M/13 Technimont SPA India Project
6 iTA 2152/M/17 Technimont SPA India Project
7 ITA 1195/M/20 M/s Reliance Corporate IT Park
8 CO 140/M/21 M/s Reliance Corporate IT Park
9 ITA 1342/M/20 Parker Haniffin India P. Ltd

10 ITA 460/M/19 The Tata Power Co.Ltd

11 ITA 1466/M/15 Varian Enterprises

12 ITA 1069/M/18 Varian Enterprises

13-14 ITA 6753-6464/M/12 Tata International ltd

15 ITA 537/M/13 Tata International Itd

16 ITA 1195/M/18 Tata International ltd
17-18 ITA 1605&1335/M/12 Tata International itd

19 CO 224/M/13 Tata International ltd

20 ITA 2232/M/13 Tata International Itd

21 ITA 2660/M/05 Raymond Ltd

22 ITA 2519/M/08 Raymond Ltd

BEFORE S/SHRI

\\/0) 2 &M\gh SOVOL[M

TUESDAY 16/11/2021

1 ITA 1891/M/14
2,3 ITA 1022,1265/M/16
ITA 5305/M/12

MWH India Pvt. Ltd. (SG)

Neo Sports Broadcast Pvt Lid

4 paramount Shipping Magnt. Pvt Ltd

5 ITA 3033/M/14 Tech Mahindra Pvt Ltd

6 iTA 301/M/14 Tech Mahindra Pvt Ltd

7 ITA 799/M/15 Tessitura Monti India Pvt Ltd

8 iTA 1886/M/17 Thyssenkrupp Industries Solutions India Pvt Ltd
9 ITA 1957/M/17 Thyssenkrup Industries Solutions India Pvt .Ltd.

10 ITA 5454/M/17 Ratnakala Exports Pvt Ltd
11 ITA 7380/M/18 Sabre Travels Networks India Ltd
12 ITA 5868/M/17 Unimarks Remedies Ltd
13-14 ITA 7044,3152/M/18 Marico Ltd
15 ITA 3533/M/08 Marico Ltd
16 ITA 3040/M/16 Varun shipping Co Ltd
17 ITA 2286/M/17 Vertive Energy Pvt Ltd(Emerson Network)
18 ITA 1645/M/19 Reliance Industries
19 ITA 3945/M/19 Reliance Industries
20 ITA 2876/M/19 Reliance Industries
21 ITA 2344/M/21 Reliance Industries



WEDNESDAY 17/11/2021

1 ITA 807/M/16
2 ITA 443/M/16
3 ITA 991/M/214
4 ITA 1465/M/15
5 ITA 6269/M/12
6 ITA 1990/M/17
7 ITA 6798/M/17
8 ITA 521/M/15
9 ITA 1126/M/15
10 CO 54/M/15
11 ITA 2633/M/15
12 ITA 2738/M/15
13 ITA 2035/M/14
14 ITA 7308/M/14
15 ITA 724/M/17
16 ITA 1564/M/16
17 ITA 7384/M/18
18 ITA 7850/M/19
THURSDAY 18/11/2021
1 ITA 295/M/20
2 ITA 732/M/19
3 ITA 1464/M/17
4,5 ITA 3340,3371/M/15
6 ITA 7253/M/18
7 ITA 3315/M/13
8 ITA 165/M/19
9 ITA 1798/M/16
10 ITA 7460/M/17
11 ITA 1730/M/17
12 ITA 1525/M/16
13 ITA 7912/M/19
14 ITA 6941/M/12
15 ITA 1650/M/14
16 ITA 1054/M/16
17 ITA 17/M/11
18 iTA 125/M/21
19 ITA 126/M/21
20-21 CO 141 &142/M/21

PAGE--2 J--BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI p ramod. Kumor VO 2 &’/"’7)’) S

Volkwagen Group Sales India p Ltd (SG)
Volkwagen Group Sales india p Ltd (SG)
Volkwagen Group Sales India p Ltd (SG)
Volkwagen Group Sales India p Ltd
Volkwagen Group Sales India p Ltd
Volkswagen Group Sales India Pvt Ltd (SG)
Volkswagen Group Sales India Pvt Ltd
Tech Mahindra Business Services Ltd.
Tech Mahindra Business Services Ltd.
Tech Mahindra Business Services Ltd.
Wockdart Ltd

Wockdart Ltd

parker Hanniffin India Pvt Ltd

Parker Hanniffin India Pvt Ltd

Parker Hanniffin India Pvt Ltd

parker Hanniffin India Pvt Ltd

Parker Hanniffin india Pvt Ltd

Parker Hanniffin India Pvt Ltd

BEFORE S/SHRI [yamod  Kuoma (Y& & fanish Soed (57,

WNS Global Services Pvt. Ltd.

Tops Group & Electricals

Larsen & Tubro Pharma Ltd

Sandoz India Ltd

Rosoboron Services Ltd

Twinkle Diamonds

Wonder Space Properties Pvt Ltd
Merck Ltd _
Merck Ltd 2
Merck Ltd

Merck Ltd

Tata Chemicals Ltd

Telecardia Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.
Tata Consutancy (S) Ltd

Tata Consutancy (S) Ltd

Tata Consutancy (S) Ltd

Reliance Industries Holdings Pvt. Ltd
Reliance Industries Holdings Pvt. Ltd
Reliance Industries Holdings Pvt. Ltd

e

ASSISTANT ISTRAR




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI " K™ Bench VYt 1677
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021TO 18/11/2021 Cowar eors 3

Monday :15/11/2021

=
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14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

OWooo~NOULPEWNE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1115/M/15
1546/M/15
7340/M/17
1034/M/10
1035/M/10
2041/M/10
9004/M/10
8075/M/10
8375/M/10
1325/M/14
1931/M/14
4901/M/12
5677/M/12

5538/M/12
774/M/13

2799/M/16
3488/M/16
7318/M/18
655/M/13

1730/M/14
1319/M/14

2299/M/14
1372/M/15
1795/M/17
494/M/18
20/M/19
2619/M/19
3172/M/18
77/M/21

( TRANSFER PRICING BENCH)

BEFORE S/SHRI (W Prapad (1 & S Kibowor

marn (hrm)
Goldmansachs (1) Ser. Pvt. Ltd. (SG)
Goldmansachs (1) Ser. Pvt. Ltd.
Lagshya Media Ltd. (RM)
Tech Mahindra Ltd.
Tech Mahindra Ltd.
Tech Mahindra Ltd.
Tech Mahindra Ltd.
Crest Animation Studios Ltd
TCS eServe Ltd.
TCS eServe Ltd.
TCS eServe Ltd.
S G Asia Holding (1) Pvt Ltd.
S S Oral Hygeine Products P Ltd
(Now merged with Colgate Palmolive (1) 1td.)
S S Oral Hygeine Products P Ltd
S S Oral Hygeine Products P Ltd
Colgate Palmolive (India) Ltd
Colgate Palmolive (India) Ltd
Colgate Palmolive (1) Ltd.
Safilo India Pvt Ltd
Safilo India Pvt Ltd
Star International Networks Pvt. Ltd
(Amalgamated with Star India Pvt. Ltd.)
Proctor & Gamble Hygine & Health Care Ltd
Proctor & Gamble Hygine & Health Care Ltd
Atos India Pvt Ltd
Atos India Pvt Ltd
Atos India Pvt Ltd
Atos India Pvt Ltd
Ghetai Exports (1) Pvt Ltd
Lupin Ltd.



TUESDAY 16/11/2021

1-2 ITA 605,781/M/13
3-4 ITA 2993,3580/M/15
5.6 ITA 5769,5770/M/17
7 - ITA 5796/M/17

8-9 ITA 5302,5242/M/13
10 ITA 632/M/13

11 ITA 3708/M/13

12 ITA 4108/M/13

13 ITA 5559/M/17

14 ITA 5560/M/17

15 ITA 5576/M/17

16 ITA 1400/M/18

17 ITA 1401/M/18

18 ITA 5641/M/18

19 ITA 5317/M/18

20 ITA 6495/M/16

21 CO 128/M/17

22 ITA 1213/M/17

23 CO 216/M/17

24 ITA 4155/M/15

25 ITA 4338/M/15

26 CO 148/M/15

27 ITA 6494/M/16

28 CO 127/M/17
29-31 ITA 4352to4354/M/16

32-34 ITA

3688 to 3690/M/16

K' - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI ( Wiacad |77) & 0 Rl bahrom

Chrm)
Hindalco Ind. Ltd.

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Ind. Ltd

Hindalco Industries

Hindalco Industries

Hindalco Industries Ltd.

Hindalco Industries Ltd.

Gea Processing Engg India Ltd.
Gea Processing Engg India P Ltd.
Gea Processing Engg India P Ltd.
Gea Processing Engg India P Ltd.
Gea Process Engg India P. Ltd.
Gea Process Engg India P. Ltd.
Gea Process Engg India P. Ltd.
Gea Process Engg India P. Ltd.
Gea Process Engg India P. Ltd.
Himanshu Vasantrai Doshi HUF
Himanshu Vasantrai Doshi HUF



" Wednesday : 17/11/2021

K' - BENCH
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14
15

16 -

17
18
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1129/M/16
197/M/13
1656/M/14
3272/M/15
1216/M/15
374/M/17
1107/M/15
1118/M/13
1119/m/13
893/M/13
894/M/13
2180/M/17

1370/M/17
1498/M/18
5363/M/17
5934/M/17
237/M/18
45/M/19

BEFORE S/SHRI (v {rapacl (70 & $ Ribowur

The Great Eastern Shipping Co. Ltd

The Great Eastern Shipping Co.
Great Eastern Shipping Co.

Great Eastern Shipping Co.

Great Eastern Shipping Co.

The Great Eastern Shipping Co. Ltd.
Chennai Container Terminal P. Ltd.
Chennai Container Terminal P. Ltd.
Chennai Container Terminal P. Ltd.
Chennai Container Terminal P. Ltd.
Chennai Container Terminal P. Ltd.
Huntsman International (1) Pvt Ltd
(Successor to Baroda Textile Effects P Ltd)
Larsen & Toubro Ltd

Larsen & Toubro Ltd

Asian Paints Ltd

Asian Paints Ltd

Dow Agro Sciences India Pvt Ltd.
Interactive Brokers (1) Pvt Ltd



Thursday : 18/11/2021

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
co
ITA

7411/M/18
338/M/14
367/M/16
1120,6021/M/17
7809/M/12
412,1227/M/15
7624/M/14
1340,1341/M/09
1414,1415/M/09
7029/M/10
862/M/13
6881/M/13
1924/M/14
2204/M/15
2641/M/16
585/M/17
2244/M/19
6783/M/19
6913/M/19
96/M/21
8042/M/19

K' - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI (1Y Pyasad (pm) £ CKfaur
Fah man (P )

Fulford (India) Ltd (SG)

Fulford India Pvt Ltd (SG)

Fulford India Pvt Ltd (SG)

Fulford India Pvt. Ltd.

Fulford India Pvt Ltd

Fulford India Pvt Ltd

Fulford India Pvt Ltd

General Electric Co.

General Electric Co.

General Electric Co.

EOS Power India P Ltd.

EOS Power India P Ltd.

L & T Infotech Ltd.

L & T Infotech Ltd.

Larsen & Toubro Infotech Ltd

Larsen & Toubro Infotech Ltd

Larsen & Toubro Infotech Ltd.

Hindustan Unilever Ltd.
Hindustan Unilever Ltd.
Hindustan Unilever Ltd.
Huhatamaki PPL Ltd.

./ _
ASSISTANT\EGISTRAR



COME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES MUMBAI "SMC " Bench

IN

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD

FROM 15/11/2021 to 18/11/2021

MONDAY 15/11/2021

OO0 ubh Wk

ITA 2805/M/18
ITA 2806/M/18
ITA 2807/M/18
ITA 973/M/20
ITA 1191/M/20
ITA 1192/M/20
ITA 1199/M/20
ITA 6097/M/19
ITA 4870/M/19
ITA 4168/M/19
ITA 4175/M/19
ITA 271/M/20
ITA 1834/M/20
ITA 796/M/20
ITA 804/M/20
ITA 800/M/20
ITA 1798/M/20
ITA 6583/M/19
ITA 7466/M/18
ITA 61/M/19
ITA 1822/M/20
ITA 1825/M/20
ITA 7884/M/19
ITA 7885/M/19
ITA 7952/M/19
ITA 7956/M/19
ITA 5807/M/19
ITA 5839/M/19
ITA 5826/M/18
ITA 1842/M/20

Before Shri.

Khangaram K. Dewasi (RM)
Khangaram K. Dewasi (RM)
Khangaram K. Dewasi (RM)
Smt. Mitali R. Lakshanpal

Chirag P. shah

Final Copy (I) P. Ltd
Late Smt. Kamladevi Shivdas Daga Sm ¢ ~|
Smt.Padma V. Sahgal
Pravin M. Mehta HUF
Seshatalpa Boddupalli
Clover Solar P. Ltd
Bhgarat Bagri HUF
Bharat Bagri HUF
Rajkumar Chamria

-

C—

|

Rajkumar Chamria —_—

M/s Watermark Capital Ltd ]

Arvind M. Jain

Smt. Parul Raichure

Purva Sheth
Jatin Sheth

M/s Shri. Krishna Nagrik Sahakayi Patpedhi Ltd

Quartet Thermal Engg P. Ltd

International Copper Assn. Indi

Y ooramm
International Copper Assn. Indi%i e\ C -\ \

Ashokkumar V. Sanghi
Jasjeet Singh M. Chaddah

Amit M. Shah

Electroparts (I) P. Ltd
Buniyad Chemicals Ltd

Ashita K. Janani




2 mcBench

TUESDAY 16/11/2021 Before Shri.
1 ITA 4520/M/19 M/s Godrej Developers P. Ltd
(Now Aalgamated with Godrej Product Dev Ltd)
o ITA 4909/M/19 Rajesh D. Mehra
3 ITA 5691/M/19 Radha krishna Silkmil
4 ITA 8039/M/19 Sanjay G. Puranik
5 ITA 192/M/20 Darshan S. Shah
6 ITA 5751/M/19 Shapoorji Pallonji Power P. Ltd 2’ "I
7 ITA 5763/M/19 Amit H. Patel
8 ITA 4975/M/19 Sir Vitthaldas Thackersey College At Homje Science
9 ITA 3659/M/19 Choice Co-op Credit Society
10 ITA 829/M/20 Nandadeep Tdg Co
11 ITA 830/M/20 Brindavan Behen Kripa Trust
12 ITA 2669/M/19 Syncorn Healthcare Ltd
13 ITA 1847/M/20 M/s Sanjay Chemicals
14 ITA 1853/M/20 Ms. Harshita R. Kataria
15 ITA 1854/M/20 Ms. Harshita R. Kataria
16 ITA 1861/M/20 Abdul Kalam Mohd Islam sheikh —
17 ITA 5915/M/19 Ho;neland Realtors & Dev P. Ltd
18 ITA 1979/M/20 r]?f; ;\;Iambau Chaturbhuj jivandas fJharma Shala Najhd Word
19 ITA 671/M/20 Shanish Constn P. Ltd
20 ITA 672/M/20 Shanish Constn P. Ltd
21 ITA 676/M/20 Balkrishna A. Rane HUF
22 ITA 6171/M/20 Kailashkumar A. Kothari
23 ITA 366/M/21 Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut -
24 ITA 367/M/21 Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut amc—IL .
25 ITA 368/M/21 Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut
26 ITA 369/M/21 Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut
27 ITA 370/M/21 Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut
28 ITA 371/M/21 Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut ’J

29 ITA 1653/M/19 Rohini Enterprises



WEDNESDAY 17/11/2021

- amne!

Before Shri.

Bendn

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA

OO0 ubh Wk~
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6694/M/18
52/M/20
53/M/20
6057/M/18
5902/M/19
5903/M/19
5857/M/19
2002/M/20
18/M/20
3362/M/19
5926/M/19
2133/M/19
1395/M/19
3746/M/19
1534/M/19
3673/M/19
2023/M/20
2048/M/20
2063/M/20
7839/M/19
400/M/21
401/M/21
402/M/21
403/M/21

Bhagwanji N. Patel (RM) ’T
Vijaykumar K. Matta
Vijaykumar K. Matta

Tanveer Ahmed Ansari
Hindustan Co-op Cr Soc Itd
Hindustan Co-op Cr Soc ltd
Synergy App. P. Ltd

Hope India Foundation

Swapnil Bobhate

an e -1

The Mumbai District Co-op Hsg Ted Ltd

Shiv Om Polymers

Spenta Enterprises
Dharmendra A. Babel —]
Nirmala Subramaniam
Ibrahim Moosa Peringady
Pravin B. Jain

Shripad A. Shelar
Pratibha Sawant

Pragati Tdg Co

M/s Patanwala Tdg Agendy

..,_,__———-——_-9‘

atne -1,

M /s Prithvi Realtors & Hptels Pvt. Ltd

Khodiyar Impex
Khodiyar Impex
Khodiyar Impex ]




THURSDAY 18/11/2021

=14

Before Shri.

Bencn

O N Ul d Wi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3356/M/19
272/M/20
5933/M/19
5966/M/19
3689/M/19
5065/M/19
5063/M/19
1888/M/20
1904/M/20
6008/M/19
1912/M/20
1916/M/20
1931/M/20
1945/M/20
1947 /M/20
1948/M/20
1949/M/20
1950/M/20
1951/M/20
1952/M/20
410/M/21
412/M/21
417/M/21
418/M/21
419/M/21
472/M/20
1772/M/20

Babies & US Fertility & IVF Centre "1
Neumec Estate Dev LLp
Royal Palms Property Ltd
Meeta H. Gandhi

Kiran J. Jain

Antevora Developers

Lakepoint Builders P. Ltd
Arvind Mattlal Foundation
Prakash J Jaju

Sanjeev R. Marathe

M/s Well Wisher Constn P. Ltd
Faith Finstock P. Ltd

Maxval Technologies P. Ltd =—""
Late Anil S. Vagal
Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
M /s Avinash Bhosale Infra B Ltd
M/s Someshwar Spun P. Ltd
Mukesh Mehra

Mukesh Mehra

Hemanshu P. Jain

Vikesh L. Save

Rekha A. Barrot

Mukta Gas Serv P. Ltd —

e

ame Il

ASSISTANT éGISTRAR
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MONDAY 15/ 11/2021

OO ~1oOubd LN

10
11
12
13
14
15

ITA 2805/M/18
ITA 2806/M/18
ITA 2807/M/18
ITA 973/M/20

ITA 1191/M/20
ITA 1192/M/20
ITA 1199/M/20
ITA 6097/M/19
ITA 4870/M/19
ITA 4168/M/19
ITA 4175/M/19
ITA 271/M/20

ITA 1834/M/20
ITA 796/M/20

ITA 804/M/20

SMC-1

TUESDAY 16/11/ 2021

1

13
14
15

ITA 4520/M/19

ITA 4909/M/19

ITA 5691/M/19
[TA 8039/M/19
ITA 192/M/20

ITA 5751/M/19
ITA 5763/M/19
ITA 4975/M/19
ITA 3659/M/19
ITA 829/M/20

ITA 830/M/20

ITA 2669/M/19
ITA 1847/M/20
ITA 1853/M/20
ITA 1854/M/20

Conett Poors 2~

ELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI "SMC-1" Bench

m Yo
4

P

THE PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021 to 18/11/2021

Before Shri. Qha/m [N \(QN{O (Hm)

Khangaram K. Dewasi (RM)
Khangaram K. Dewasi (RM)
Khangaram K. Dewasi (RM)
Smt. Mitali R. Lakshanpal
Chirag P. shah

Final Copy (I) P. Ltd

Late Smt. Kamladevi Shivdas Daga
Smt.Padma V. Sahgal
Pravin M. Mehta HUF
Seshatalpa Boddupalli
Clover Solar P. Ltd

Bhgarat Bagri HUF

Bharat Bagri HUF
Rajkumar Chamria
Rajkumar Chamria

Before Shri. Qrgmim t'{Kt‘l/u;,a (A

M/s Godre]j Developers P. Ltd

(Now Aalgamated with Godrej Product Dev Ltd)
Rajesh D. Mehra

Radha krishna Silkmil

Sanjay G. Puranik

Darshan S. Shah

Shapoorji Pallonji Power P. Ltd

Amit H. Patel

Sir Vitthaldas Thackersey College At Home Science
Choice Co-op Credit Society

Nandadeep Tdg Co

Brindavan Behen Kripa Trust

Syncorn Healthcare Ltd

M/s Sanjay Chemicals

Ms. Harshita R. Kataria

Ms. Harshita R. Kataria



- ~am¢ ! Benth

SMC-I .
WEDNESDAY 17/11/2021 Before Shri. C )\a mi (N ‘{a w?fq ( Prrﬂ)
1 ITA 6694/M/18 Bhagwanji N. Patel (RM)
2 ITA 52/M/20 Vijaykumar K. Matta
3 ITA 53/M/20 Vijaykumar K. Matta
4 1TA 6057/M/18 Tanveer Ahmed Ansari
5 ITA 5902/M/19 Hindustan Co-op Cr Soc 1td
6 ITA 5903/M/19 Hindustan Co-op Cr Soc ltd
7 ITA 5857/M/19 Synergy App. P. Ltd
8 ITA 2002/M/20 Hope India Foundation
9 ITA 18/M/20 Swapnil Bobhate
10 ITA 3362/M/19 The Mumbai District Co-op Hsg Fed Ltd
11 ITA 5926/M/19 Shiv Om Polymers
12 ITA 2133/M/19 Spenta Enterprises
SMC-1
THURSDAY 18/11/2021  Before Shri. C i Ha I/u/q (Hm)
1 ITA 3356/M/19 Babies & US Fertility & IVF Centre
2 ITA 272/M/20 Neumec Estate Dev LLp
3 ITA 5933/M/19 Royal Palms Property Ltd
4 ITA 5966/M/19 Meeta H. Gandhi
5 ITA 3689/M/19 Kiran J. Jain
6 ITA 5065/M/19 Antevora Developers
7 ITA 5063/M/19 Lakepoint Builders P. Ltd
8 ITA 1888/M/20 Arvind Mattlal Foundation
9 ITA 1904/M/20 Prakash J Jaju
10 ITA 6008/M/19 Sanjeev R. Marathe
11 ITA 1912/M/20 M/s Well Wisher Constn P. Ltd
12 ITA 1916/M/20 Faith Finstock P. Ltd
13 ITA 1931/M/20 Maxval Technologies P. Ltd

ASSISTANT RBGISTRAR



CAUSE LIST FOR THE

Phy bread W YiiUa F/(f,aﬂrj
C:)W/‘E Qoam)—
BAI BENCHES MUMBAI "sMC- 11" Bench

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUM 2
PERIOD FROM 15/11/2021 to 18/11/2021

sMC-11

MONDAY 15/ 11/2021

LOOO\]G\UT-PQJI\DH

10
11
12

1
14
15

ITA 800/M/20
ITA 1798/M/20
ITA 6583/M/19
ITA 7466/M/18
ITA 61/M/19
ITA 1822/M/20
ITA 1825/M/20
ITA 7884/M/19
ITA 7885/M/19
ITA 7952/M/19
ITA 7956/M/19
ITA 5807/M/19

3 ITA 5839/M/ 19

ITA 5826/M/18
ITA 1842/M/20

sMC-11

TUESDAY 16/1 1/2021

13
14
15

ITA 1861/M/20
ITA 5915/M/19

ITA 1979/M/20

ITA 671/M/20
ITA 672/M/20
ITA 676/M/20
ITA 6171/M/20
ITA 366/M/21
ITA 367/M/21
[TA 368/M/21
ITA 369/M/21
ITA 370/M/21
ITA 371/M/21
ITA 1653/M/19

Before Shri. ng;V‘J\ 4 4

M/s Watermark Capital Ltd
Arvind M. Jain

Smt. Parul Raichure

Purva Sheth

Jatin Sheth ’
M/s Shri. Krishna Nagrik Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd
Quartet T hermal Engg P. Ltd
International Copper Assn. Indian
International Copper Assn. Indian
Ashokkumar V. Sanghi

Jasjeet Singh M. Chaddah

Amit M. Shah

Electroparts (I) P- Ltd

Buniyad Chemicals Ltd

Ashita K. Janani

Before Shri. S}\am»'m !th}é? t(ﬁﬁ'))

Abdul Kalam Mohd Islam sheikh
Homeland Realtors & Dev P. Ltd

Bai Manibai Chaturbhuj jivandas Dharma Shala Najhd Word Trust
Shanish Constn P. Ltd

Shanish Constn P. Ltd

Balkrishna A. Rane HUF
Kailashkumar A. Kothari

Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut

Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut

Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut

Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut

Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut

Mrs. Jyoti R. Raut

Rohini Enterprises



SMC-II

WEDNESDAY 17/11 /2021

Tamnc! Bench,

Before Shri. g)\wm,m \/{01'“}!4 ( Arm)

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA

OO~ uh W -

SMC-II

THURSDAY 18/11/2021

1395/M/19
3746/M/19
1534/M/19
3673/M/19
2023/M/20
2048/M/20
2063/M/20
7839/M/19
400/M/21
401/M/21
402/M/21
403/M/21

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 1ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA

O 00~ U b Wi

1945/M/20
1047 /M/20
1948/M/20
1949/M/20
1950/M/20
1951/M/20
1952/M/20
410/M/21
412/M/21
417/M/21
418/M/21
419/M/21
472/M/20
1772/M/20

Dharmendra A. Babel
Nirmala Subramaniam
[brahim Moosa Peringady
Pravin B. Jain

Shripad A. Shelar

Pratibha Sawant

Pragati Tdg Co

M/s Patanwala Tdg Agency
M/s Prithvi Realtors & Hotels Pvt. Ltd
Khodiyar Impex

Khodiyar Impex

Khodiyar Impex

Before Shri. $hamim \{4“‘/'/4 CM),

Late Anil S. Vagal

Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
Chandani H. Hotchandani
M/s Avinash Bhosale Infra P. Ltd
M/s Someshwar Spun P. Ltd
Mukesh Mehra

Mukesh Mehra

Hemanshu P. Jain

Vikesh L. Save

Rekha A. Barrot

Mukta Gas Serv P. Ltd

ASSISTAN};; REGISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI

flmcbbemamtions

LIST FOR THE CASES FIXED AS LARGER BENCH / SPECIAL BENCH / THIRD
MEMBER / PART HEARD MATTERS FROM 08.11.2021 TO 10.11.2021

TUESDAY 16.11.2021

SPECIAL-BENCH CASE

. Before S/Shri. G.S.Pannu, Hon'ble President &

" 1 » Bench at 2.30 PM

1

ITA

1342/M/06

MONDAY 15.11.2021

" ¢ " Bench at 2.30 PM

1

ITA 6744/M/17

MONDAY 15.11.2021

" SMC " Bench at 2.30 PM

1

ITA

365/M/20

" B " Bench at 2.30 PM

1

2
3-6

7-14

15
16
17
18

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6844 /M/18
6850/M/118

3397 to 3400/M/ 18
2695 to 2702/M/ 18
5858/M/19
7202/M/19
1984/M/20
2348/M/02

" B " Bench at 2.30 PM

D WN -

5-7
8
9-14
15-18
19-22
23
24-28

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
CcO
ITA
ITA
ITA

7482/M/19
7438/M/ 19
7439/M/19
7532/M/ 19

86 to 88/M/21
7409/M/19

7526 to 7531/M/19
89 to 92/M/21
7533 to 7536/M/ 19
7440/M/19

81 to 85/M/21

Mahavir Singh, VP & Saktijit Dey, JM

M/s. Mashreq Bank (for clarification)

THIRD MEMBER CASE

Before Shri. G.S.Pannu, Hon'ble President

Chandan Nagraj Parmar

PART HEARD MATTERS

Before Shri. Pramod Kumar, Vice-President

Jagjyot Singh (PH)

Before S/Shri. Pramod Kumar, Vice-President &

Ravish Sood, JM

Board or Control for Cricket in India
Board or Control for Cricket in India
Board or Control for Cricket in India
Board or Control for Cricket in India
Board or Control for Cricket in India
Board or Control for Cricket in India
Board or Control for Cricket in India
Board or Control for Cricket in India

Before S/Shri. Rajesh Kumar, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM

M. Concept Retails LLP
Merino Shelters Pvt. Ltd.
Merino Shelters Pvt. Ltd.
Merino Shelters Pvt. Ltd.
Merino Shelters Pvt. Ltd.
Man Indus. Ltd.

Man Indus. Ltd.

Man Indus. Ltd.

Man Globle Ltd.

Man Globle Ltd.

Man Globle Ltd.



TUESDAY 16.11.2021

Before S/Shri. M. Balaganesh, AM & Pavan Kumar

" B " Bench at 2.30 PM

1 ITA 1299/M/18
2 ITA 1317/M/18

WEDNESDAY 17.11.2021

" G " Bench at 2.30 PM

ITA 2154/M/16
ITA 2155/M/16
ITA 2156/M/16
ITA 2157/M/16
ITA 2165/M/16

b wh -

THURSDAY 18.11.2021

Gadale, JM

Navajbai Ratan Tata Trust (Physical Mode)
Navajbai Ratan Tata Trust (Physical Mode)

Before S/Shri. M. Balaganesh, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM

Grasim Industries Ltd.
Grasim Industries Ltd.
Grasim Industries Ltd.
Grasim Industries Ltd.
Grasim Industries Ltd.

NIL
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